

Guided Pathways Steering Committee Membership


Administrators/Managers (8)


	Title
	Name
	Email
	Executive Secretary

	Vice President Student Services 
	Dr. Vaniethia Hubbard
	hubbard_vaniethia@sac.edu	
	briseno_maria@sac.edu

	Vice President Academic Affairs
	Dr. Jeffrey Lamb
	lamb_jeffrey@sac.edu
	valencia_jennifer@sac.edu

	Vice President Adult Education
	Dr. James Kennedy
	kennedy_james@sac.edu
	tapia_linda@sac.edu 


				

	Title
	Name
	Email
	Secretary/Division Admin Asst

	Dean Student Affairs
	Dr. Gregory Toya
	toya_gregory@sac.edu
	campbell_ellen@sac.edu

	Dean Academic Affairs
	Matt Morin, Ph.D.
	Morin_matthew@sac.edu
	Miranda_christina@sac.edu

	Dean of Counseling 
	Dr. Maria Dela Cruz
	dela_cruz_maria@sac.edu
	mora_francisco@sac.edu

	Director of Student Success, Co-Chair
	Tanisha L. Burrus
	burrus_tanisha@sac.edu
	N/A

	Director of Career Center
	Christina Wagner
	wagner_christina@sac.edu
	N/A


				
Faculty (Up to 11)
	Title
	Name
	Email

	Academic Senate President or designee, Co-Chair
	Claire Coyne
	coyne_claire@sac.edu

	Student Equity Coordinator
	Chantal Lamourelle 
	lamourelle_chantal@sac.edu

	Professional Development Coordinator or designee
	Susan Hoang—appointed in spr 25
	Hoang_susan@sac.edu

	Outcomes Assessment Coordinator 
	VACANT
	

	Curriculum/Instruction Chair or designee
	Kristien Robertson
	robinson_kristen@sac.edu

	OER/ZTC Rep 
	Jacqueline Margo

	margo_jaqueline@sac.edu


	(1-2) Non-Credit Faculty
	Osiel Madrigal
Carrie Patton
	madrigal_osiel@sac.edu
Patton_carrie@sac.edu

	Non-Credit (Counselor)
	
	

	Counseling Faculty
	
	

	(1-2) Adjunct Faculty
	
	


				
			






Classified Professionals (2)

	Titles
	Name
	Email

	(1) Success Coach—Future Educators /Student Services Coordinator CFTE—CSEA appointee
	Daniel Cristobal
	cristobal_daniel@sac.edu


	(2) Success Coach-
Vacant as March 2025
	
	



Students (2) 24/25 appointment (1 vote)
	Title
	Name 
	Email

	(1) ASG representative
	Cecilia Lorenzo

	
cl63072@student.sac.edu

	(1) ASG representative (alternate)
	VACANT
	

	(1) ASG (Continuing Education) representative
	Johnny Whitehead
	


































23 voting member seats
Current members: 19 voting members 
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